
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe Zeit
1 Jecha DDR 33,73 0,00 0,00

2 Waltersleben DDR 37,34 3,61 3,61

3 Frienstedt DDR 38,81 5,08 1,47

4 Bechstedt-Wagd DDR 43,57 9,84 4,76

5 Schmerfeld DDR 44,80 11,07 1,23

6 Neidersachswerfen DDR 52,76 19,03 7,96

7 Haarhausen DDR 53,99 20,26 1,23

8 Teichel DDR 54,67 20,94 0,68

9 Wipfra DDR 59,87 26,14 5,20

10 Zeutsch DDR o. W.

1 Jecha neu 27,88 0,00 0,00

2 Wipfra neu 30,49 2,61 2,61

3 Frienstedt neu 31,02 3,14 0,53

4 Waltersleben neu 31,20 3,32 0,18

5 Haarhausen neu 33,40 5,52 2,20

6 Gügleben neu 35,07 7,19 1,67

7 Schmerfeld neu 43,38 15,50 8,31

8 Zeutsch neu 47,25 19,37 3,87

9 Kranichfeld neu 52,00 24,12 4,75

10 Bechstedt-Wagd neu 54,66 26,78 2,66

11 Teichel neu o. W.

Platz Mannschaft Pumpe Zeit
1 Gügleben-Frauen neu 47,59 0,00 0,00

2 Neusiß-Miezen neu 51,87 4,28 4,28

Frauen

Abstand

Waltersleben, 25.08.2012

Abstand

Männer


